
6. Marco Bender Gedächtnisturnier

Östringen, 16.04.2022

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

68kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Eric Sabelfeld TSG Haßloch
0:41

02
0:39

02
 0  0  0  0  0 2

2 Elias Bender KSV Östringen
TÜ 15:0

41
SS 18:0

51
 2  9  1  1  33 1
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